
HOOKS HORNETS CROSS COUNTRY

DATE
8/23

9/5

9/11

9/20

9/27

10/2

10/8

10/20

10/31

TEAM
HS/JH

HS

HS

HS/JH

HS/JH

HS

HS/JH

HS

HS

MEET
GILMER

TEXAS HIGH

HARTS BLUFF

CHAPEL HILL

MOUNT PLEASANT

LINDALE

DISTRICT MEET

REGIONAL MEET

STATE MEET

LOCATION
GILMER, TX

TEXARKANA, TX

HARTS BLUFF

CHAPEL HILL HS

MOUNT PLEASANT, TX

LINDALE, TX

ATLANTA, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND ROCK, TX

   HEAD COACH: BRIDGET UPTON                                                          GIRLS COORDINATOR: JACK BOWLES

   ATHELTIC DIRECTOR: CHRIS BIRDWELL                                                      PRINCIPAL: BEVERLY SHANNON

   SUPERINTENDENT: KEITH MINTER


