

HOOKS HORNETS CROSS COUNTRY

DATE	TEAM	MEET	LOCATION
8/23	HS/JH	GILMER	GILMER, TX
9/5	HS	TEXAS HIGH	TEXARKANA, TX
9/11	HS	HARTS BLUFF	HARTS BLUFF
9/20	HS/JH	CHAPEL HILL	CHAPEL HILL HS
9/27	HS/JH	MOUNT PLEASANT	MOUNT PLEASANT, TX
10/2	HS	LINDALE	LINDALE, TX
10/8	HS/JH	DISTRICT MEET	ATLANTA, TX
10/20	HS	REGIONAL MEET	ARLINGTON, TX
10/31	HS	STATE MEET	ROUND ROCK, TX

HEAD COACH: BRIDGET UPTON

ATHELTIC DIRECTOR: CHRIS BIRDWELL

SUPERINTENDENT: KEITH MINTER

GIRLS COORDINATOR: JACK BOWLES

PRINCIPAL: BEVERLY SHANNON